APPLICATION NO NAME

BC121698
BC119067

SHIKHA KUSHWAH
AKSHITA GARG

BC233510664260 Arjun Saraswat

BC107020
BC125738
BC112253
BC113995

MISHANK LAKHWANI
PRAVEEN SISODIYA
ANJALI MAHOR
JATIN DESHMUKH

BC233511592763 MUSKAN KOTIYA
BC233510816285 VEERU

CATEGORY PROGRAMME

BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC
SC
SC

BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting
BCom in Accounting

FACULTY

Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce
Faculty Of Commerce

SEMESTER AMOUNT start date 02.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

2750 last date 05.08.2023
2750
2980
2750
2750
2980
2750
2980
2750



