APPLICATION NO	NAME	CATEGORY	PROGRAMME	FACULTY	SEMESTER	AMOUNT start date 02.08.2023
BC121698	SHIKHA KUSHWAH	BC	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750 last date 05.08.2023
BC119067	AKSHITA GARG	GN	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750
BC233510664260	Arjun Saraswat	GN	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2980
BC107020	MISHANK LAKHWANI	GN	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750
BC125738	PRAVEEN SISODIYA	GN	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750
BC112253	ANJALI MAHOR	SC	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2980
BC113995	JATIN DESHMUKH	SC	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750
BC233511592763	MUSKAN KOTIYA	SC	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2980
BC233510816285	VEERU	SC	BCom in Accounting	Faculty Of Commerce	SM1	2750